

Pachet materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 70762367

Data publicarii 29.06.22 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 5.851,03 RON - 5.851,03 RON

Descriere: FSO TRAVER B LIGHT 25X37.5 22.50 M2 20.92 470.80 - GSE 3347 ANTONIO GREY 34X34 16.20 M2 23.53 381.18 - TEAVA ALBA PPR/AL D20 4M 12.00 Buc 13.36 160.34 - COT PPR 20x90 25.00 Buc 0.42 10.50 - MUFA PPR 20 12.00 Buc 0.42 5.04 - COT CU PRIN PER DUBLU 20x1/2 2.00 Buc 13.36 26.72 - COT PPR 20x1/2 FI 6.00 Buc 4.20 25.21 - TEU PPR 20 4.00 Buc 0.84 3.36 - COT D40 87* 4.00 Buc 2.10 8.40 - COT D40 30* 4.00 Buc 2.52 10.08 - COT D40 45* 4.00 Buc 2.10 8.40 - RAM. D40/40 87* 2.00 Buc 2.52 5.04 - TEAVA PP D40 CU 1MUFA L1000 2.00 Buc 4.62 9.24 - TEAVA PP D40 CU 1MUFA L500 3.00 Buc 2.94 8.82 - TEAVA PP D40 CU 1MUFA L2000 1.00 Buc 8.40 8.40 - TEAVA PP D110 CU 1MUFA L3000 4.00 Buc 41.18 164.71 - TEAVA PP D110 CU 1MUFA L1000 1.00 Buc 16.81 16.81 - RAM. D110/110 45* 1.00 Buc 7.98 7.98 - COT D110 87* 2.00 Buc 5.04 10.08 - COT D110 45* 4.00 Buc 4.62 18.49 - RAM. RED. D110/50/45* 1.00 Buc 6.72 6.72 - RED EXC. D50/40 1.00 Buc 2.44 2.44 - PIESE DE DERIVATIE 20MM TIP C 4.00 Buc 2.10 8.40 - USA INTERIOR 125-C-80 3 PIESE 4.00 Buc 360.50 1442.02 - VAR LAVABIL STIKY 15 L 1.00 Buc 100.84 100.84 - AMORSA STIKY 4L 1.00 Buc 16.72 16.72 - SPUMA CERESIT TS61 750ML 2.00 Buc 24.37 48.74 - PROFIL CW50 4M G0.6MM RUFSTER 30.00 Buc 24.7